Ekran Kartlari

Uriin
AFOX R5 230 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-

1024D3L5)

AFOX R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
2048D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-
4096D4L5)

COLORFUL GeForce GT1030 4GB GDDR6 64Bit (4G-
V)

MSI GT1030 2GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMI DP 64Bit

ASUS GT1030-2G-BRK 2GB DDR5 HDMI/DVI 64BIT

ASUS GT1030-SL-2G-BRK 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI
64Bit

ASUS DUAL-RX6600-8G-V2 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

MSI RADEON RX 6800 GAMING Z TRIO 16GB 256B

AXLE RX 580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AX-
RX580/8GD5P6IP2)

AXLE RX 580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AX-RX580 /
8GD5P6IP2)

XFX Speedster SWFT 210 RX 6600 Core 8GB
GDDR6 128Bit (RX-66XL8LFDQ)

Marka

Afox

Afox

Afox

Colorful

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Axle

Axle

Xfx

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

36,75 USD

39,90 USD

88,20 USD

94,50 USD

103,95
usb

129,15
usb

129,15
usb

355,95
usb

733,95
usb

115,50
usb

115,50
usb

283,50
usb



—_—

MSI RADEON RX 6600 MECH 2X 8G GDDR6 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RX6600-8G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128Bit

XFX Speedster SWFT 319 RX 6800 Core 16GB
GDDR6 256Bit (RX-68XLAQFD9)

MSI RADEON RX 6800 GAMING Z TRIO 16GB V1
GDDR6 HDMI DP 256BIT

ASUS DUAL-RX7700XT-012G RX 7700 XT 12GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 192BiT

ASUS TUF-RX6800-016G-GAMING 16GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 256Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-LC-RX6800XT-016G-GAMING 16GB
HDMI DP 256BIT

Msi

Asus

Xfx

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

372,75
usb

439,95
usb

630,00
usb

691,95
usb

723,45
usb

766,50
usb

971,25
usb



